SECOND
OWNER

Reinigungsmaschine - RCM Atom Plus

Spezifikationen

Antrieb

Typ

Elektrisch

Kehrmaschine

Reinigungsmaschine - RCM

Atom Plus

WKH7.213

V=

Elektrisch ~ Kehrmaschine

Marke RCM

Modell Atom Plus

Baujahr

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

1500 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

300 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/rcm-atom-plus-12935
https://secondowner.com/de/p/rcm-atom-plus-12935/download?type=photos
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